
L i t t le  Meals  

Chicken Nuggets, Chips & Baked Beans 

Sausage or Homemade Vegan Pattie, 

Chips & Baked Beans 

Fish Fingers, Chips & Peas

Chi ldren 's  P icn ic  P late  
Children's Sandwich, Wotsits, Homemade Biscuit,

Cherry tomatoes, piece of fruit & Squash. 

Chi ldrens  Sandwiches  
Smaller Sandwich prepared on white, granary

or gluten free bread with a choice of delicious

fillings: 

Cheese, Ham, Tuna or Strawberry Jam

Childs Beans on Two Slices of Toast

Chi ldrens  Dr inks  
Fru i t  Squash 

Mi lk  

Apple  or  Orange Ju ice

Babycc ino (Hot  Mi lk  w i th  Choco late

Spr ink les ! )

Hot  Choco late  

De luxe  Hot  Choco late  w i th  Cream and

Marshmal lows

Sandwiches  
White, granary or gluten free bread from Hallets Bakery with

salad sourced locally from Dart Fresh, house dressing,

homemade coleslaw & tortilla chips.

Local Cheddar or Vegan Cheese with

Caramelised Red Onion Chutney (V) (VE)

Beetroot Hummus, Vegan Pesto, 

Salad Leaves & Crispy Chickpeas (VE) 

Roasted Mediterranean Vegetables, 

Vegan mayo & Sweet Chilli Jam (VE)

Egg Mayonnaise & Cress (V) 

Fish Fingers, Tartar Sauce & Salad Leaves

Coronation Chicken with Mayonnaise & Salad Leaves

£6.50



C H I L D R E N S

Al l  Day Breakfast  Baps 

Free Range Fried Egg (V)

Homemade Vegan Sausage Pattie (VE)

Crispy Bacon 

Local Sausage 

A L L  T H I N G S  P O T A T O
Chunky Fries (VE) (GF)

Cheesy Fries (V) (GF)

Jacket Potatoes (V) (VE) (GF)
Oven baked jacket potatoes served with local salad,

house dressing, homemade coleslaw and a choice of

fillings: 

Baked Beans, Cheddar Cheese or Vegan

Cheese 

Coronation Chicken or Tuna Mayonnaise

Crisps

£3.00

£3.75

Homemade Soup Of  The Day 
Served with white, granary or gluten free bread & butter. 

Todays Spec ia ls
Ham served with two free range eggs and chunky chips (GF)

Please see the Specials board in the Café for more. 

£6.50



£6.50



£6.50

£6.50



(V) - Vegetarian, (VE) - Vegan, (GF) - Gluten Free
Please inform our team of any allergies before placing your order. We
cannot guarantee the total absence of Allergens in the dishes in our kitchen
environment.   

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95



£5.95



£3.95

50p

£ 1.80

50p

food menu

£1.00

£6.95

Our A im at  the Ferne Café is  to  be susta inable ,

sourced local ly  and free range with  a  var ied

menu.  We hope you enjoy!

1  F i l l ing £3 .95

2 F i l l ings  £4 .50

3 F i l l ings  £5 .25
£6.95






£3.95

£ 2.30

£1.00
£ 1.00

 Takeaway Available

£6.00



only food & drink purchased on the premises may be
consumed in this café. all proceeds go towards
looking after our animals.

£7.50

£8.50





T E A S

Americano 

Cappuccino

Latte

Flat White 

De-Caffeinated 




£3.00

D E S S E R T S  &  C A K E S  
Ice Cream

All of our wide selection of ice creams can be

found in our ice cream freezer 

COFFEE
All Ferne Coffee is made from the finest ground coffee beans

from Matthew Carwardine & Co coffee.  Choose from either

Semi Skimmed Milk, unsweetened Soya Milk or Barista Oat

Milk. 




£3.50

(V) - Vegetarian, (VE) - Vegan, (GF) - Gluten Free
Please inform our team of any allergies before placing your order. We cannot

guarantee the total absence of Allergens in the dishes in our kitchen

environment.   

Choose from either Semi Skimmed Milk, unsweetened Soya

Milk or Barista Oat Milk. 

Somerset Tea

Twinings Traditional Decaffienated

Novas Teas

Green Tea

Earl Grey 

Mint

Chamomile

Pomegranate

Spiced Chai




£2.50




£2.80

Al l  co ld  dr inks  come in  cans .  Can be served in  the

cafe or  taken away.   

Fanta 

Coca Co la

Diet  Coke

Spr i te

R io  Trop ica l

V imto

Ginger  Beer  

Water  -  S t i l l  or  Spark l ing

C O L D  D R I N K S  




£1.50




£2.50

Homemade Cakes 

See our Specials board for our selection of cakes 

Scones
Warm Fruit or Plain Scone, with Strawberry

Jam and Clotted Cream




£3.50

Warm Cheese Scone & Butter

Vegan Scone with Plant Based Spread or

Dairy Free Cream and Strawberry Jam

Gluten Free Scone with Strawberry Jam and

Clotted Cream




£3.00


£3.50




£3.50




£3.00

DRINKS MENU




£3.00




£3.00


£3.00




£3.95




£1.50


£1.50


£1.50


£1.50


£1.80



£1.50




See Board




£1.50

If you have any queries or are interested in booking a
table or booking for special occasions, please contact
the café at restaurant@ferneanimalsanctuary.org

Mocha



£3.25

Hot Chocolate 

Deluxe Hot Chocolate with Cream &

Marshmallows

Warm Fruit or Plain Scone, with Strawberry

Jam and Butter 




£2.50


