

# FOOD MENU

## TAKEAWAY AVAILABLE

Our Aim at the Ferne Café is to be sustainable, sourced locally and free range with a varied menu. We hope you enjoy!

#### **Todays Specials**

Ham served with two free range eggs and chunky chips (GF) **£8.50** Please see the Specials board in the Café for more.

#### Homemade Soup Of The Day £6.00

Served with white, granary or gluten free bread & butter.

#### All Day Breakfast Baps

Free Range Fried Egg (V)1 Filling £3.95

Homemade Vegan Sausage Pattie (VE)

Crispy Bacon

Local Sausage

3 Fillings £5.25

2 Fillings £4.50

#### Little Meals

Chicken Nuggets, Chips & Baked Beans	£5.95
Sausage or Homemade Vegan Pattie,	£5.95
Chips & Baked Beans	
Fish Fingers, Chips & Peas	£5.95
Children's Picnic Plate	
Children's Sandwich, Wotsits, Homemade Biscuit,	£5.95
Cherry tomatoes, piece of fruit & Squash.	
Childrens Sandwiches	
Smaller Sandwich prepared on white, granary	£3.95
or gluten free bread with a choice of delicious	
fillings:	
Cheese, Ham, Tuna or Strawberry Jam	
Childs Beans on Two Slices of Toast	£3.95

### Childrens Drinks

Fruit Squash	50p
Milk	50p
Apple or Orange Juice	£1.00
Babyccino (Hot Milk with Chocolate	£ 1.00
Sprinkles!)	
Hot Chocolate	£ 1.80
Deluxe Hot Chocolate with Cream and	£ 2.30
Marshmallows	

(V) - Vegetarian, (VE) - Vegan, (GF) - Gluten Free

Please inform our team of any allergies before placing your order. We cannot guarantee the total absence of Allergens in the dishes in our kitchen environment.

#### Sandwiches

White, granary or gluten free bread from Hallets Bakery with salad sourced locally from Dart Fresh, house dressing, homemade coleslaw & tortilla chips.

Local Cheddar or Vegan Cheese with Caramelised Red Onion Chutney (V) (VE)	£6.50
Beetroot Hummus, Vegan Pesto, Salad Leaves & Crispy Chickpeas (VE)	£6.50
Roasted Mediterranean Vegetables, Vegan mayo & Sweet Chilli Jam (VE)	£6.50
Egg Mayonnaise & Cress (V)	£6.50
Fish Fingers, Tartar Sauce & Salad Leaves Coronation Chicken with Mayonnaise & Salad Leaves	£6.50 £6.95

ALL THINGS POTATO Chunky Fries (VE) (GF)	£3.00
Cheesy Fries (V) (GF)	£3.75
Jacket Potatoes (V) (VE) (GF)	
Oven baked jacket potatoes served with local salad,	
house dressing, homemade coleslaw and a choice of	
fillings:	
Baked Beans, Cheddar Cheese or Vegan	£6.95
Cheese	
Coronation Chicken or Tuna Mayonnaise	£7.50
Crisps	£1.00







ONLY FOOD & DRINK PURCHASED ON THE PREMISES MAY BE CONSUMED IN THIS CAFE. ALL PROCEEDS GO TOWARDS LOOKING AFTER OUR ANIMALS.



#### COFFEE

All Ferne Coffee is made from the finest ground coffee beans from Matthew Carwardine & Co coffee. Choose from either Semi Skimmed Milk, unsweetened Soya Milk or Barista Oat Milk.

Americano	£3.00
Cappuccino	£3.00
Latte	£3.00
Flat White	£3.00
De-Caffeinated	£3.00
Mocha	£3.25
Hot Chocolate	£3.50
Deluxe Hot Chocolate with Cream &	£3.95
Marshmallows	

#### COLD DRINKS

All cold drinks come in cans. Can be served in the cafe or taken away.

Fanta	£1.50
Coca Cola	£1.50
Diet Coke	£1.50
Sprite	£1.50
Rio Tropical	£1.50
Vimto	£1.50
Ginger Beer	£1.80
Water - Still or Sparkling	£1.50









#### TEAS

Choose from either Semi Skimmed Milk, unsweetened Soya Milk or Barista Oat Milk.

Somerset Tea	£2.50
Twinings Traditional Decaffienated	
Novas Teas	£2.80
Green Tea	
Earl Grey	
Mint	
Chamomile	
Pomegranate	
Spiced Chai	

Ice Cream	£2.50
All of our wide selection of ice creams can be	
found in our ice cream freezer	
Homemade Cakes	
See our Specials board for our selection of ca	lkes
	e Board
Scones	
Warm Fruit or Plain Scone, with Strawberry	£3.50
Jam and Clotted Cream	
Warm Fruit or Plain Scone, with Strawberry	£2.50
Jam and Butter	
Warm Cheese Scone & Butter	£3.00
Vegan Scone with Plant Based Spread or	£3.50
Dairy Free Cream and Strawberry Jam	
Gluten Free Scone with Strawberry Jam and	£3.50
Clotted Cream	

DESSERTS & CAKES

If you have any queries or are interested in booking a table or booking for special occasions, please contact the café at restaurant@ferneanimalsanctuary.org

(V) - Vegetarian, (VE) - Vegan, (GF) - Gluten Free Please inform our team of any allergies before placing your order. We cannot guarantee the total absence of Allergens in the dishes in our kitchen

environment.